Affinity® Thermal Control Products from Lydall
Lydall Affinity® thermal control solutions are designed and built to
your manufacturing specifications and are focused on reducing
energy consumption. High-performance refrigerated and non-
refrigerated chillers and heating systems in compact, modular and
user-friendly designs, deliver process temperature ranges of -80°C
to +200°C.
Innovative, modular design.

or their use under any conditions.
 System Performance Characteristics
Model Nomenclature CWA-23EK-MP41CBD0
CE Marked Yes
Weight 1,050 lbs
Dimensions 60.3”L x 31.3”W x 34”H
Ambient Temperature Range 41° F - 104° F
 (5° C - 40° C)
Process Temperature Range 39º F - 86º F
 (4º C - 30º C)
Nominal Heat Removal 1 kW
Pump Performance @ 50 Hz 4 gpm @ 30 psi
Electrical Configuration:
 Voltage @ 60 Hz 208 - 230V +/- 10%
 Voltage @ 50 Hz 200 - 220V +/- 10%
 Phase 3
 Total Amps
 Maximum Fuse Disconnect
 Power Cord Supplied Nema, 5-15
Notes:
Data @ 30ºC/86ºF unrestricted ambient air for air-cooled chillers.
Capacities decrease with increasing ambient temperature.
 Three separate independent cooling loops
Loop 1:  Amplifier Loop
20 kW at 21C,
24 gpm at 45 psi minimum,
100 psi maximum, copper hard plumb
Loop 2:  Resonator Loop
36 kW at 21C,
36 gpm at 50 psi minimum,
100 psi maximum, copper hard plumb
Loop 3:  DI Loop
15 kW at 23C,
18 gpm at 40 psi minimum,
100 psi maximum, DI, SS hard plumb
Lydall Industrial Thermal Solutions, Inc.  E-mail:  affinity_sales@lydall.com Tel:  (603) 539-3600
All data and statements concerning these products may be considered as being indicative of representative properties and characteristics obtainable. Since
industry practices vary, we make no warranty, express or implied, concerning their use, nor do we accept responsibility for any misapplications or these products
or their use under any conditions.
Facility Water Requirements
(Flow Rate vs. Water Temperature )
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Water Temperature (°C)
Fl
ow
 R
at
e
(g
pm
)
Loop 1
SV 15°C
25 kW
Loop 2
SV 15°C
40 kW
Loop 3
SV <25°C
20 kW
Unit Total
Facility Water Requirements